
IP IP 
4747

1 x LED1 x LED

150 W

9500 lm

63 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

74%

5%

7058 lm

150 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 150 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
OVZ DROP LENS REFRACTOR
OVZ15SXX3E
COOPER LIGHTING

Die-cast aluminum housing, door and two-position latch, Integral hinges for hands-free maintenance, Adjustable mogul-base porcelain socket,

Hydroformed anodized aluminum reflector, Acrylic or glass refractor, Available in Type II and Type III optical distributions, Two-bolt/one clamp

slipfitter fits 1-1/4" or 2" mast arm, Optional NEMA twistlock photocontrol receptacle 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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